CITY OF PROVIDENCE

Jorge O. Elorza, Mayor

2020 Holiday Schedule

New Years’ Day Wednesday January 1, 2020
Martin Luther King Day Monday January 20, 2020
Presidents’ Day Monday February 17, 2020
Memorial Day Monday May 25 2020
Fourth of July observance Friday July 3, 2020

Fourth of July Saturday July 4, 2020
Victory Day Monday August 10, 2020
Labor Day Monday September 7, 2020
Columbus Day Monday October 12, 2020
Election Day Tuesday November 3, 2020
Veterans Day Wednesday November 11, 2020
Thanksgiving Thursday November 26,2020
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 27, 2020
Christmas Eve day (1/2 day) Thursday December 24, 2020
Christmas Day Friday December 25, 2020
New Years’ Eve Day (1/2 day) | Thursday December 31, 2020

NOTES:

(1) When a holiday falls on a Saturday, the City celebrates it on a Friday; when a holiday

falls on a Sunday, the City celebrates it on Monday.

(2) When Christmas or New Years' Day falls on a Sunday or Monday, the last working

day prior to the holiday is a full work day.
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